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FHUniprotBIEFEIRISEBKER a vVFFIl:

> BOVIN alpha-V
MAFPPRRRLRLGPRGLPLLLSGLLLPLCRAFNLDVESPAEYSGPEGSYFGFAVDFFVPSASSRMF
LLVGAPKANTTQPG | VEGGQVLKCDWSSHRRCQP | EFDATGNRDYAKDDPLEFKSHQWF GASVRS
KQDK I LACAPLYHWRTEMKQEREPVGTCFLQDGTKTVEYAPCRSKN I DADGQGFCQGGFS IDFTK
ADRVLLGGPGSFYWQGQL | SDQVAE I VSKYDPKVYS IKYNNQLATRTAQA IFDDSYLGYSVAVGD
FNGDG IDDFVSGVPRAARTLGMVY | YDGKNMSSLHNFTGEQMAAYFGFSVAATD INGDDYADVF |
GAPLFMDRGSDGKLQEVGQVSVSLQKASGDFQT I KLNGFEVFARFGSA | APLGDLDQDGFND I A
AAPYGGEDKKGIVY IFNGRPTGLNAVPSQ | LEGKWAARSMPPSFGYSMKGATD IDKNGYPDL I VG
AFGVDRAVLYRARPVITVNAGLEVYPS ILNQENKTCPLPGTDLKVSCFNVRFCLKADGKGALPTK
LDFQVELLLDKLKQKGA IRRALFLHNRSPGHSKNMT | SRGGOMQCEEL | AYLRDESEFRDKLTP
TIFMEYWLDYRTAADATGLQP ILNQFTPANVSRQAH | LLDCGEDNVCKPKLEVSVDSDQKKIY IG
DDNPLTL | VKAGNQGEGAYEAEL I VS I PLQADF | GVWWRNSEALARLSCAFKTENQTRQVVCDLGN
PMKAGTQLLAGLRFSVHQQSEMDTSVKFDLQ I QSSNLFDKVSPVVSYKVDLAVLAAVE |RGVSSP
DHIFLPIPNWKYKENPETEEDVGPVVQH | YELRNNGPSSFSKAMLHLQWPYKYNNNTLLY ILQYD
| DGPMNCTSDME INPLRIK1SNSQTSEKNDTVGGQGDRNHL | TKRDLTLNEGDVHTLGCG | AECL
KI1VCQVGRLDRGKSAILYVRSLLWTETFMNKENQNHSYSLKSSASFNV IEFPYKNLPIED IFNST
LVTTNVTWG | QPAPMPVPVWV | | LAVLAGLLLLAVLVFVMYRMGFFKRVRPPQEEQEREQLQPHE
NGEGNSET
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# BOVIN Length: 1048
# BOVIN Humber of predicted TMH=: 1
# BOVIN Exp number of Afs in TMH=: 22.87702
# BOVIN Exp number, first 60 LAkL=: 0.0524
# BOVIN Total prob of H-in: 0.00255
BOVIN THHMMZ . O ocutside 1 993
BOVIN THHMMZ . O THhelix 994 1016
BOVIN THHMMZ . O in=side 1017 1048
TMHMM posterior probabilities for BOVIN
12 T T T T T
o -
08 r
=
=
i
ol -
o 06
o
| .
[l
04
02 r
U L 1 1 L
0 200 400 g00 1000 1000
transmembrane ingide outside

P T %1 9994-1016 HVWVIILAVLAGLLLLAVLVFVMY



FrotScale output for user se HqUERCE

5.5 4 i

. | i LA Il ]ﬂ w
s ' f |
Av h i | u

- :1 l_L w . IIL u ‘ | h

] ZHE 46H SHE =15 166EE

BHAE — B YIEL000 A A . B EF 5VWVIILAVLAGLLLLAVLVFVMY



FExpasy 3 triSiRX 994-1016 9
VWVIILAVLAGLLLLAVLVFVMY
Helical wheel of raw::543465

Fri B Jun 2012 12:79:32

Y
n
III fﬂ".,
G
W
A L] 577K 1 B e A T i
RESHEX . SRRV,
L4082 B K A 1 2
N W, LK B A

JEIX



SOPMARRIE Rt —HKnts

SOPME

Blpha helix (Hh) = 150 i= 14.31%
3,5 helix (Gg) = 0 i= 0.00%
Pi helix (Ii) = 0 is=s 0.00%
Beta bridge (Bb) : 0 i=s 0.00%
Extended d (Ee) : 287 i=s  27.39%
Beta turn (Tt) = 41 i=s 3.91%
Bend regi (5=) = 0 is 0.00%
Random coil { | 570 i= 54.39%
Anld gous ez (7) : 0 i=s 0.00%
Other states : 0 is 0.00%
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{EFBlast i

Entry Entry name Status Protein names L->] Organism Length Identity
P80746 ITAV_BOVIN U Integrin alpha.V Bos taurus (Bovine) 1,048 100.0%
BOFYYS BOFYYS_SHEEP ' Integrin subunit alphaV Owis anes (Sheep) 1048 98.0%
D2SYXS D2SYX8_CAMDR «  Integrin alpha V Camelus dromedanus (Dromedary) (Arabian camel) 1048 9%50%
A4USBO A4USBO_PIG " Integrin alpha V Sus scrofa (Pig) 1046 96.0%
PO6756 ITAV_HUMAN U Integrin alpha.V Homo sapiens (Human) 1048 950%
BOFYYE BOFYY6_CAMBA ©  Integrin subunit alphaV Camelus bactrianus (Bactnan camel) 1054 950%
FEW3IWT7 F6W3WT7_HORSE ©  Uncharacterized protein Equus caballus (Horse) 1018 97.0%
G1TE34 GITE34_RABIT 0 Uncharacterized protein Oryctolagus cuniculus (Rabbit) 1047 940%
G3SU46 G3SU46_LOXAF ~  Uncharacterized protein Loxodonta africana (African elephant) 1045  940%
FT13Z6  FTZ6_CALJA ' Uncharacterized protein Callithrix jacchus (White-tufted-ear marmoset) 1047 930%

P43406 ITAV_MOUSE ' Integrin alpha-V Mus musculus (Mouse) 1044 920%
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Pairwise Alignment Result

LENGTH SCORE IDENTITY SIMILARITY

10438 5295.0 10051048 (95.9%) 10311048 (98.4%) 0/10435 { 0.0%)
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Model information: Quaternary structure information: [details]»

Modelled residue range: 31 to 997 Template (3ije): HETERO DIMER

Based on template: [3ijeA]> (2.90 A) Model built :SINGLE CHAIN

Sequence |dentity [%]: 93.18

Evalue: 0.00e-1 Ligand information: [details]>
Ligands in the template: CA: 5, NAG: 11.

Quality information: [details]» Ligands in the model: CA: 5

QMEAN Z-Score: -2.49 I






Model information:

Modelled residue range: 9638 to 1034
Based on template: [2kncA]> (99.9 A)
Sequence Identity [%]: 48.94

Evalue: 3.00e-18

Quality information: [details]»
QMEAN Z-Score: 4.09 |

Warning: Low QMEAN Z-scores! Only membrane proteins or models of poor quality are
expected to reach such low scores.

Quaterns?w structure [details]»
information:

Template (2knc): HETERO DIMER
Model built :SINGLE CHAIN

Ligand information: [details]>
Ligands in the template: none.
Ligands in the model: none.
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 MUniprotZX542EXE R B 3/F751:

e >BOVIN Integrin beta
MRARRLWAAVLVVGALAGVGVGGPNICATRGVSSCQQCLAVSPTCAWCSDEALPP
GSPRCNLKENLLKDNCHPES | EFP I SEARILEARPLSDKGTGDSSQI TQVSPQRI
ALRLRPDDSK I FSVQVRQVEDYPVD | YYLMDLSYSMKDDLRN I QNLGTKLASQMR
KLTSNLR | GFGAFVDKPVSPYMY | SPPEA | RNPCYDMKATCLPMFGYKHVLTLTD
QVTRFNEEVKKQSVSRNRDAPEGGFDA IMQATVCDEK | GWRNDASHLLVFTTDAK
THIALDGRLAG I VQPNDGQCHVGSDNHYSASTTMDYPSLGLMTEKLSQKNINL IF
AVTESVVNLYQNYSEL | PGTTVGVLSTDSSNVLQL | VDAYGK I RSKVELEVRDLP
EELSLSFNATCLNNEV I PGLKSCVGLK I GDTVSFS | EAKVRGCPQKKEKSFT I KP
VGFKDSLTVQVTFDCDCACQAEAEPF SHRCNNGNGTFECGVCRCGPGWLGSQCEC
SEEDYRPSQQDECSPREGQP | CSQRGECLCGQCVCHSSDFGK | TGKYCECDDFSC
VRYKGEMCSGHGQCSCGDCLCDSDWTGYYCNCTTRTDTCMSSNGLLCSGRGKCEG
GSCVCI1QPGSYGDTCEKCPTCPDACTFKKECVECKKFNRGALNEENTCNRYCRDE
| EPVKELKDTGKDAVNCTYKNEDDCVVRFQYYEDSSGKS I LYVVEEPECPKGPD |
LVVLLSVMGAILL | GLATLL IWKLL I TIHDRKEFAKFEEERARAKWDTANNPLYK
EATSTFTNITYRGT
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Using the scale alpha-helix | Deleage & Roux, the individual values for the 20 amino acids are:

Ala: 1.48% Arg: 1.2249 4sn: 0.772 Asp: 0.924 Cy=s: 0.9 6 Gln: 1.l164
Glu: 1.504 Gly: 0.510 Hi=s: 1.003 Ile: 1.003 Leu: 1.236 Ly=: 1.172
Met: 1.3623 Phe: 1.185 Pro: 0.492 BSer: 0.7389 Thr: 0.785 Trp: 1.0%90
Tyr: O0.787 WVal: 0.%%0 : 0.248 : 1.334 : 1.020

Weights for window positions 1,..,9, using linear weight variation model:

1 P 3 4 L & 7 g 9
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
edge center edge
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Jequence Length: 01

RN ¥ R § A § A I

Jequence THAMMZ 0 in=side
Jequence THHMMZ 0 THhelix
Sequence THHMMZ [ out=ide
Jequence THAMMZ 0 THhelix
Jequence THHMMZ 0 in=side

Sequence Number of predicted THMH=: 2
Jequence Exp number of Als in THH=: 423.14535€
Jequence Exp number, first €0 ARA=: Z20_3ETEE
Sequence Total probk of H-in: 0.57387
Jequence FDIIIELE H-term signal sequence

1 20
21 43
44 731

Ta2 754
7535 g0l

TMHMM posterior probabilities for Sequence

probability

i i i i

0 100

transmembrane

200 300 400 =30 600
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Alignments
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@I £ @I
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0 0«

Entry
FAMTNA
DEBRGO
P05106
GIQXN4
G1QXM3
HZMNVP1
Q52MQ6
GTPV3Z2
GTNJEE
G1Q3E4
097702

Entry name

FAMTN_BOWVIN
DEBRGO_SHEEP
TB3_HUMAN
G3IQxXMN4_GORGO

G1QxM3_NOMLE

HZMNVP1_POMNAB
Q52MQ6_HORSE

GTPV3Z_MACFA

GTNJBE_MACMU
G1Q3E4_MYOLU
097702_CANFA

Status Protein names

Integrin beta
Integrin beta
Integrin beta-3

Integrin beta
Integrin beta

Integrin beta

Integrin beta
Integrin beta

Integrin beta
Integrin beta

Integrin beta

Organism

Bos taurus (Bovine)
Ovis aries (Sheep)
Homo sapiens (Human)

Gaorilla gorilla gorilla (Lowland gorilla)

MNomascus leucogenys (Northern white-cheeked gibbon)
(Hylobates leucogenys)

Pongo abelii (Sumatran orangutan)
Equus caballus (Horse)

Macaca fascicularis (Crab-eating macaque) (Cynomaolgus
monkey|}

Macaca mulatta (Rhesus macaque)
Myotis lucifugus (Little brown bat)

Canis familiaris (Dog) (Canis lupus familiaris)

T4
762
7ag
748

788

7ag
784

7ag

7ag
784
T4

100.0%
99.0%
95.0%
95.0%

95.0%

95.0%
95.0%

95.0%

95.0%
94.0%
94.0%

-

4257
4116
4,085
4,083

4,076

4,075
4,07

4,069

4,069
4,065
4,063

Length ldentity Score E-value

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Gene names

INTB3

ITGB3 GP3A
ENSGO00000056345

ENSGO00000056345
ITGB3

EGM_08034

EGK_08549

GPllla Cfa.3641
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Pairwise Alignment Result

LENGTH SCORE IDENTITY SIMILARITY

788 3805.0 696/788 (85.3%) 713/788 (90.5%) 64788 ( 8.1%)
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100

4n ( HURAM Integrin_beta
Momascus leucogenys_Integrin_beta
Fongo abelii_Integrin_beta

Lowland garilla_Integrin_beta

E1

hWlacaca fascicularis_Integrin_beta
99 \ hWacaca mulatta_Integrin_beta

Diog_Integrin_beta

=

HORSE Integrin_beta
BOYIN Integrin_beta

100

SHEEF _Integrin_beta

0.005

hWlyatis lucifugus Integrin_beta



{ESwiss Model3X{H1IEEZRIXER B3 =451

Model information:

Modelled residue range:

Based on template:
Sequence Identity [%]:
Evalue:

Quality information:
QMEAN Z-Score: -1.83

23 to 717
[3ijeB]» (2.90 A)
95 68

0.00e-1

[details]»

Quaternary structure information: [details]w

Template (3ije): HETERO DIMER
Model built :SINGLE CHAIN

Ligand information: [details]

Ligands in the template: CA: 1, NAG: 5.
Ligands in the model: none.



4EGF-like domain

_—

Hybrid domain

BA-domain

B-tail domain

=




Model information:

Modelled residue range:

Based on template:
Sequence |dentity [%]:
Evalue:

Quality information:
QMEAN Z-Score: -3.7

711 to 734
[2kncB]> (99.9 A)
98.65

3.39e-29

[details]>

Quaternary structure information: [details]>

Template (2knc): HETERO DIMER
Model built :SINGLE CHAIN

Ligand information:
Ligands in the template: none.
Ligands in the model: none.

[details]»
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